19. Mihlwalder Vertikalkilometer

30. Juni 2024 - RACE
ASSV Mihlwald Amateursportverein

Hoéhenmeter: 1000 m - Lange: 3,8 km

Ergebnisliste

Herren |1 1994-2024

Rang Stnr.
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Nachname
706 LARCH

703 GROSS

770 INNERHOFER
704 ROMANIN
756 DEMETZ
701 DALLA VILLA
765 RODIGARI
702 MARSCHALL
705 STEINER

Herren Il 1984-1993

Rang Stnr.
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Nachname

760 ROMANIN

710 THALER

774 HUBER

708 PLANKENSTEINER
707 VOLGGER

709 RIEDER

Herren Il 1974-1983

Rang Stnr.
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Nachname
718 REICHEGGER
754 BECCARI
719 GARTNER
769 KIRCHLER
711 KOFLER

717 CREPAZ

714 HAINZ

758 HOFER

715 UNTERTHURNER
712 SCHWARZ
752 REICHEGGER

Vorname
ARMIN
PATRICK
DAVID
NICOLA
SAMUEL
ALBERTO
PAOLO
LAURIN
GEORG

Vorname
MIRCO
PHILIPP
VALENTIN
MATTHIAS
PATRICK
LUKAS

Vorname
MANFRED
FILIPPO
KLAUS
MATTHIAS
HORST
PIERGIORGIO
MICHAEL
MARTIN
STEPHAN
FLORIAN
HANNES

Jg.  Verein

1998 TEAM LA SPORTIVA
2002 ALPINSPEED SARNTAL
2004 SKIALPRACE AHRNTAL
1994 ASD MONTE COGLIANS
2003 TEAM GRODEN

1995 BRUNICO

1996 SPORTINGCLUB LIVIGNO

2010 LC BOZEN
2010 ASSV MUHLWALD

Jg.  Verein

1989 ASD MONTE COGLIANS
1990 ALPINSPEED SARNTAL
1990 DIE BISSIGN VIERA
1984 ASV TAISTEN

1986 ASSV MUHLWALD
1987 ZKG VINTL

Jg.  Verein

1977 ASSV MUHLWALD
1979 TEAM LA SPORTIVA
1981 TEAM WOLFSKOFEL
1980 LC PUSTERTAL

1975 SKIALPRACE AHRNTAL
1975 VERTICAL COL DI LANA
1975 ST.JOHANN

1975 LC PUSTERTAL

1978 ALPINSPEED SARNTAL
1983 ALPINSPEED SARNTAL
1980 ASSV MUHLWALD

Zeit
36:41.82
38:04.87
40:31.92
41:26.51
42:41.85
43:56.53
44:33.44
53:06.32
57:15.88

Zeit
39:14.50
42:05.48
47:00.21
51:29.51
58:34.91

1:02:50.63

Zeit
38:36.06
40:07.71
40:37.46
41:45.30
44:48.91
47:23.49
51:23.74
51:39.36
53:08.08
54:28.46

1:18:06.33



Herren IV 1964-1973
Rang Stnr. Nachname
732 GROSS
755 DEMETZ
762 PLAICKNER

721 MAURER
724 OBERHUBER
733 FEDERA
763 PLONER
753 SIEDER

730 ZOGGELER
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723 STEINER
13 722 HOFER
14 720 DEMARCH
15 729 FRENNER

16 766 STOLZLECHNER

Herren V 1900-1963
Rang Stnr. Nachname

761 NEUMAIR
736 DE VETTORI
759 LEITNER
739 VON WENZL
735 BRUNNER
767 TSCHOLL
768 SPINAZZE
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Damen | 1989-2024
Rang Stnr. Nachname
1 743 SAPELZA

Damen 11 1900-1988
Rang Stnr. Nachname
749 RENZLER
764 RAINER
746 DAPUNT
745 STEINER
751 VIENNA
747 PSENNER
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728 HOPFGARTNER

725 AUSSERHOFER

734 STEINHAUSER

Vorname
ULRICH
GEORG
HERMANN
CHRISTOPH
MARKUS
REINHOLD
LORIS
MARTIN
WERNER
WERNER
HEMUTH
NORBERT
FRANZ
MARINO
ALOIS
RUDI

Vorname
PETER
HELMUTH
EDMUND
KARL
STEFAN
LORENZ
ERNST
LUCIANO

Vorname
KATRIN

Vorname
ASTRID
ERIKA
HEIDI
MANUELA
STEFANIE
ROSMARIE

Jg.  Verein

1972 ALPINSPEED SARNTAL

1971 TEAM GRODEN
1966 LC PUSTERTAL
1973 TELDRA RENNA
1965 TELDRA RENNA
1965 LC PUSTERTAL

1966 VERTICAL COL DI LANA

1969 ZKG VINTL
1972 HOFERN

1969 ASC ALGUND
1971 ASSV MUHLWALD
1964 ASSV MUHLWALD
1965 LC PUSTERTAL

1965 VERTICAL COL DI LANA

1967 LCP
1964 LC PUSTERTAL

Jg.  Verein

1953 TELDRA RENNA
1960 STEGEN

1962 BADIA SPORT
1958 AVS STERZING
1960 ZKG VINTL

1957 ASV VINTL

1959 PASSEIER

1949 TELMEKOM TEAM

Jg.  Verein
1993 ASV TAISTEN

Jg.  Verein

1969 ASV RASEN

1971 LV FREIENFELD
1966 BADIA SPORT
1979 ASSV MUHLWALD
1982 LC PUSTERTAL
1968 SG EISACKTAL

Zeit
46:23.02
48:29.27
48:57.84
49:49.63
50:48.94
52:00.65
52:41.81
53:01.20
53:42.29
54:41.91
56:32.44
56:32.44
59:25.57

1:06:30.08
1:12:05.55
1:18:04.08

Zeit
45:56.50
49:40.26
52:08.62
53:20.80

1:01:00.20
1:02:04.66
1:06:18.70
1:15:30.42

Zeit
51:50.14

Zeit
51:21.63
52:02.83
55:31.43
58:52.28

1:03:22.75
1:06:50.93



19. Miihlwalder Vertikalkilometer
30. Juni 2024 - HOBBY

ASSV Mihlwald Amateursportverein
Hoéhenmeter: 1000 m - Lange: 3,8 km
Ergebnisliste

HOBBY HERREN 1900-2020

Rang Stnr. Nachname Vorname
1 771 GARTNER FLORIAN
2 727 MAIR HARALD
3 773 STEINER HERBERT
4 716 PUTZER PATRICK

Eingeschrieben : 4

HOBBY DAMEN 1900-2020

Rang Stnr. Nachname Vorname
1 742 LEITER MELANIE
2 772 PLAICKNER HILDA
3 748 KOHLGRUBER IRIS

Eingeschrieben : 4

Nicht im Ziel : 1(741)

Jg.  Verein

2003 MUHLEGG

1967 LAFA GAIS

1965 ASSV MUHLWALD
1974 ASV VINTL

Jg.  Verein

2000 ASSV MUHLWALD
1958 ASSV MUHLWALD
1969 LAFA GAIS

Zeit
46:58.33
54:05.21

1:06:04.97
1:09:49.37

Zeit
1:03:24.28
1:14:20.46
1:15:55.64



Kinder Vertikallauf Mihlwald 30.6.2024

ASSV Mihlwald Amateursportverein
Start: Obergass-Oberhiitte
Ziel: Unterhalb Kleines Tor

Ergebnisliste

Buben 1900-2024
Rang Stnr. Nachname

1
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219 KIRCHLER

214 OBERKOFLER
217 MAIR AM TINKHOF
213 LANER

211 REICHEGGER
232 GASSER

212 STEINER

215 REICHEGGER
210 REICHEGGER
220 OBERLECHNER
218 STEINER

216 REICHEGGER

Méadchen 1900-2024
Rang Stnr. Nachname

1
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233 HILBER

228 STEINER

227 BODNER

230 PALLHUBER
231 PALLHUBER
226 AUSSERHOFER
225 REICHEGGER
229 AUSSERHOFER
221 REICHEGGER
222 BODNER

223 BECCARI

Vorname
RAFFAEL
ALEX
PAUL
THADDAUS
JONAS
ROMAN
JAKOB
ARON
MICHAEL
HANNES
RAPHAEL PETE
ANDREAS

Vorname
EVA
VERENA
RONJA
LORENA
MARA
SOFIA
LEA
MIRIAM
KATHARINA
IDA
AMELIA

Jg.  Verein

2012 ASSV MUHLWALD
2015 ASSV MUHLWALD
2014 ASSV MUHLWALD
2013 ASSV TAUFERS
2015 ASSV MUHLWALD
2014 ASSV MUHLWALD
2015 ASSV MUHLWALD
2013 ASSV MUHLWALD
2014 ASSV MUHLWALD
2015 ASSV MUHLWALD
2014 ASSV MUHLWALD
2017 ASSV MUHLWALD

Jg.  Verein

2011 ASV ANTHOLZERTAL

2014 ASSV MUHLWALD
2016 ALV KRONSPUR
2014 ALV KRONSPUR
2014 ALV KRONSPUR
2015 ASSV MUHLWALD
2012 ASSV MUHLWALD
2013 ASSV MUHLWALD
2016 ASSV MUHLWALD
2018 ALV KRONSPUR

2018 VERTICAL COL DI LANA

Zeit
08:04.74
08:17.22
08:19.21
08:41.80
09:21.68
09:23.68
09:32.16
09:48.60
10:27.62
10:32.52
10:40.60
11:15.37

Zeit
08:22.97
09:26.43
09:40.93
09:54.05
10:00.19
10:16.46
10:30.85
10:35.01
11:16.83
11:23.66
11:25.13
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